TYPE
7HW
7HT
8Max. 3.7
3.2
φ0.5
4.5
15

Radial Type Helical Filters
ラジアルタイプヘリカルフィルタ
continued on next page
次頁へ続く
Features
• Compact low-profile helicalfolters, ideal for mobile
communications equipment.
• RoHS compliant
特　　長
• 移動体通信に最適な小型薄形のヘルカルフィルタ
• RoHS 指令対応
Helical Filters   ヘリカルフィルタ
TYPE
7 H W
7 H T
7HW-35515A-360 360 7.0 35 25 0.5 3.0
7HW-36020A-370 370 7.0 35 25 0.5 3.0
7HW-37020A-380 380 7.0 35 20 0.5 3.0
7HW-38025A-390 390 7.0 28 20 0.5 3.0
7HW-39525A-410 410 7.0 25 18 0.5 3.0
TYPE 7HW (Double tuned)
東光品番 中心周波数 帯域幅 選択度 リップル 挿入損失
TOKO
Part
Number
Center
Frequency
(MHz)
Bandwidth
(-1dB)
(MHz) Min.
Selectivity
Ripple
(dB) Max.
Fo - 50MHz
(dB) Min.
Fo + 50MHz
(dB) Min.
Insertion
Loss
(dB) Max.
7HW-40525A-420 420 8.0 25 18 0.5 3.0
7HW-42025A-435 435 8.0 25 18 0.5 3.0
7HW-43525A-450 450 8.0 25 18 0.5 3.0
7HW-45025A-460 460 8.0 20 16 0.5 3.0
7HW-46025A-475 475 8.0 20 16 0.5 3.0
7HW-47530A-490 490 10.0 18 14 0.5 3.0
7HW-49030A-505 505 10.0 18 14 0.5 3.0
7HW-51030A-525 525 10.0 14 12 0.5 3.0
302MXPR-1138D 370 *6.0 35(30) 30(30) 1.0 4.5
302MXPR-1137D 390 *7.0 30(30) 25(30) 1.0 4.0
302MXPR-1136D 410 *8.0 30(30) 25(30) 1.0 3.5
302MXPR-1109D 415 13.0 40(50) 30(50) 1.0 3.5